PIUSI FMS 240V AC CUBE MC
F0059400D
F0059400D
F L U I D  C O M PAT I B I L I T Y
Diesel
230V fuel management system with integrated pump, meter, and tank-level monitoring.
Tracks every litre dispensed, records every transaction, built for Australian mining and fleet
ops.
F E AT U R E S
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Accuracy +/- 0.5%
Maximum Power Supply 6.5 amps
Voltage 240V AC 50hz 800W 3.9 amps
Package Size 400mm L x 400mm W x 460mm H - 25kg
Console Size (with nozzle fitted) 345mm L x 500mm W x 346mm H
Hose 25mm ID x 4m
Number of Users 80
Transaction Memory 255
Pump Type Piusi Panther 72
Pulse Meter Type Piusi K600
Nozzle Type Piusi A60 Automatic Shut Off
U S E  C A S E  &  A P P L I C AT I O N
Integrated roller shutter to provide sun protection to the screen and pin pad
assembly
Console interfaces include: External Nozzle Switch
Automatic Tank Gauge
Pulse Meter Input
Pump Relay
The Piusi CUBE MC will: Authorise dispensing of fluids to approved users
Authorisation can be via a PIN or Yellow User Key (i Button)
Record the date / time / volume of fluid dispensed, the user details, vehicle
details suxch as number plate (system accepts up to 10 alphanumeric
characters) and odometer / engine hours (system accepts up to 6 numeric
characters)
Mining site fuel control
Fleet depot dispensing and audit
Construction yard diesel tracking
Council or government asset fuelling
Contractor operations with cost-centre allocation
Workshop diesel dispensing with accountability
07 3204 2240
piusistore.com.au
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T